盒装型双面金属化聚丙烯膜电容器---MMKP82(C82)系列
Double sided metallized polypropylene film capacitor(Box )---MMKP82(C82)series
■ 引用标准 Reference standards
GB10190(IEC384-16)
■ 结构 Structure
介质：聚丙烯膜
电极：双面金属化聚酯膜
封装：阻燃环氧树脂，符合 UL94 V－0

Digit 10-11 壳号 Plastic shell code
Digit 12 塑壳颜色 Plastic Shell Color R = Grey Color with LOGO on the shell top
Digit 13 线径代码 Line diameter code 6=0.6 8=0.8
Digit 14-15 成型或内部识别码 Forming Type or Internal Use
盒装型双面金属化聚丙烯膜电容器---MMKP82(C82)系列
Double sided metallized polypropylene film capacitor(Box )---MMKP82(C82)series
■ 料号明细及尺寸 Part No. List and Dimensions
UR :630Vdc(400Vac）
成品编码
Part No. 系列 Series
容量
Capacitance
(μF)
尺寸 Dimension (mm)
W±0.5 T±0.5 H±0.5 P±0.5 Φd±0.05
C82103J2JD1R6LC MMKP82 0.01 18 5 11 15 0.6
C82123J2JD1R6LC MMKP82 0.012 18 5 11 15 0.6
C82103J2JD2R8LC MMKP82 0.01 18 6 12 15 0.8
C82183J2JD2R8LC MMKP82 0.018 18 6 12 15 0.8
C82223J2JD2R8LC MMKP82 0.022 18 6 12 15 0.8
C82273J2JD2R8LC MMKP82 0.027 18 6 12 15 0.8
C82333J2JD2R8LC MMKP82 0.033 18 6 12 15 0.8
C82393J2JD2R8LC MMKP82 0.039 18 6 12 15 0.8
C82473J2JD2R8LC MMKP82 0.047 18 6 12 15 0.8
C82473J2JD3R8LC MMKP82 0.047 18 7.5 13.5 15 0.8
C82563J2JD3R8LC MMKP82 0.056 18 7.5 13.5 15 0.8
C82683J2JD4R8LC MMKP82 0.068 18 8.4 14.5 15 0.8
C82823J2JD4R8LC MMKP82 0.082 18 8.4 14.5 15 0.8
C82104J2JD6R8LC MMKP82 0.1 18 10 15.8 15 0.8
C82124J2JD6R8LC MMKP82 0.12 18 10 15.8 15 0.8
C82124J2JD8R8LC MMKP82 0.12 18 11.2 19.2 15 0.8
C82333J2JE1R8A0 MMKP82 0.033 26.5 6 15 22.5 0.8
C82393J2JE1R8LC MMKP82 0.039 26.5 6 15 22.5 0.8
C82473J2JE1R8LC MMKP82 0.047 26.5 6 15 22.5 0.8
C82563J2JE1R8LC MMKP82 0.056 26.5 6 15 22.5 0.8
C82683J2JE1R8LC MMKP82 0.068 26.5 6 15 22.5 0.8
C82823J2JE1R8LC MMKP82 0.082 26.5 6 15 22.5 0.8
C82104J2JE1R8LC MMKP82 0.1 26.5 6 15 22.5 0.8
C82683J2JE2R8LC MMKP82 0.068 26.5 7 16.5 22.5 0.8
C82823J2JE2R8LC MMKP82 0.082 26.5 7 16.5 22.5 0.8
C82124J2JE2R8LC MMKP82 0.12 26.5 7 16.5 22.5 0.8
C82124J2JE3R8LC MMKP82 0.12 26.5 8.5 17 22.5 0.8
C82154J2JE3R8LC MMKP82 0.15 26.5 8.5 17 22.5 0.8
C82184J2JE3R8LC MMKP82 0.18 26.5 8.5 17 22.5 0.8
C82154J2JE4R8LC MMKP82 0.15 26.5 10 19 22.5 0.8
C82224J2JE4R8LC MMKP82 0.22 26.5 10 19 22.5 0.8
C82274J2JE5R8LC MMKP82 0.27 26.5 11 20 22.5 0.8
C82224J2JE6R8LC MMKP82 0.22 26 12 21.5 22.5 0.8
盒装型双面金属化聚丙烯膜电容器---MMKP82(C82)系列
Double sided metallized polypropylene film capacitor(Box )---MMKP82(C82)series
C82284J2JE6R8LC MMKP82 0.28 26 12 21.5 22.5 0.8
C82334J2JE6R8LC MMKP82 0.33 26 12 21.5 22.5 0.8
C82394J2JE6R8LC MMKP82 0.39 26 12 21.5 22.5 0.8
C82334J2JF1R8LC MMKP82 0.33 31.5 10.8 19.5 27.5 0.8
C82394J2JF1R8LC MMKP82 0.39 31.5 10.8 19.5 27.5 0.8
C82474J2JF2R8LC MMKP82 0.47 31.5 13 21.6 27.5 0.8
C82564J2JF2R8LC MMKP82 0.56 31.5 13 21.6 27.5 0.8
C82684J2JF3R8LC MMKP82 0.68 31 14 25 27.5 0.8
C82824J2JF4R8LC MMKP82 0.82 31.5 16 25.5 27.5 0.8
C82105J2JF5R8LC MMKP82 1 31.5 16 30 27.5 0.8
C82125J2JF5R8LC MMKP82 1.2 31.5 16 30 27.5 0.8
说明 Note: “**”表示内部特征码 “**”=Internal use.
■ 料号明细及尺寸 Part No. List and Dimensions
UR :1000Vdc（600Vac）
成品编码
Part No. 系列 Series
容量
Capacitan
ce
(μF)
尺寸 Dimension (mm)
W±0.5 T±0.5 H±0.5 P±0.5 d±0.05
C82102J3AC2R6LC MMKP82 0.001 13 5 11 10 0.6
C82122J3AC2R6LC MMKP82 0.0012 13 5 11 10 0.6
C82152J3AC2R6LC MMKP82 0.0015 13 5 11 10 0.6
C82182J3AC2R6LC MMKP82 0.0018 13 5 11 10 0.6
C82222J3AC2R6LC MMKP82 0.0022 13 5 11 10 0.6
C82272J3AC2R6LC MMKP82 0.0027 13 5 11 10 0.6
C82332J3AC2R6LC MMKP82 0.0033 13 5 11 10 0.6
C82392J3AC2R6LC MMKP82 0.0039 13 5 11 10 0.6
C82472J3AC2R6LC MMKP82 0.0047 13 5 11 10 0.6
C82562J3AC2R6LC MMKP82 0.0056 13 5 11 10 0.6
C82682J3AC2R6LC MMKP82 0.0068 13 5 11 10 0.6
C82822J3AC2R6LC MMKP82 0.0082 13 5 11 10 0.6
C82103J3AC2R6LC MMKP82 0.01 13 5 11 10 0.6
C82392J3AD1R6LC MMKP82 0.0039 18 5 11 15 0.6
C82562J3AD1R6LC MMKP82 0.0056 18 5 11 15 0.6
C82822J3AD2R8LC MMKP82 0.0082 18 6 12 15 0.8
C82103J3AD2R8LC MMKP82 0.01 18 6 12 15 0.8
C82123J3AD2R8LC MMKP82 0.012 18 6 12 15 0.8
盒装型双面金属化聚丙烯膜电容器---MMKP82(C82)系列
Double sided metallized polypropylene film capacitor(Box )---MMKP82(C82)series
说明 Note: “**”表示内部特征码 “**”=Internal use.
■ 料号明细及尺寸 Part No. List and Dimensions
C82153J3AD2R8LC MMKP82 0.015 18 6 12 15 0.8
C82153J3AD3R8LC MMKP82 0.015 18 7.5 13.5 15 0.8
C82183J3AD3R8LC MMKP82 0.018 18 7.5 13.5 15 0.8
C82223J3AD3R8LC MMKP82 0.022 18 7.5 13.5 15 0.8
C82473J3AD3R8LC MMKP82 0.047 18 7.5 13.5 15 0.8
C82683J3AD3R8LC MMKP82 0.068 18 7.5 13.5 15 0.8
C82273J3AD4R8LC MMKP82 0.027 18 8.4 14.5 15 0.8
C82333J3AD4R8LC MMKP82 0.033 18 8.4 14.5 15 0.8
C82333J3AD6R8LC MMKP82 0.033 18 10 15.8 15 0.8
C82393J3AD6R8LC MMKP82 0.039 18 10 15.8 15 0.8
C82563J3AD7R8LC MMKP82 0.056 18 10.8 19 15 0.8
C82393J3AD8R8LC MMKP82 0.039 18 11.2 19.2 15 0.8
C82473J3AD8R8LC MMKP82 0.047 18 11.2 19.2 15 0.8
UR :1000Vdc（600Vac）
成品编码
Part No. 系列 Series
容量
Capacita
nce
(μF)
尺寸 Dimension (mm)
W±0.5 T±0.5 H±0.5 P±0.5 d±0.05
C82273J3AE1R8LC MMKP82 0.027 26.5 6 15 22.5 0.8
C82333J3AE1R8LC MMKP82 0.033 26.5 6 15 22.5 0.8
C82393J3AE1R8LC MMKP82 0.039 26.5 6 15 22.5 0.8
C82273J3AE2R8LC MMKP82 0.027 26.5 7 16.5 22.5 0.8
C82333J3AE2R8LC MMKP82 0.033 26.5 7 16.5 22.5 0.8
C82473J3AE2R8LC MMKP82 0.047 26.5 7 16.5 22.5 0.8
C82563J3AE2R8LC MMKP82 0.056 26.5 7 16.5 22.5 0.8
C825633AE3R8LC MMKP82 0.056 26.5 8.5 17 22.5 0.8
C82683J3AE3R8LC MMKP82 0.068 26.5 8.5 17 22.5 0.8
盒装型双面金属化聚丙烯膜电容器---MMKP82(C82)系列
Double sided metallized polypropylene film capacitor(Box )---MMKP82(C82)series
说明 Note: “**”表示内部特征码 “**”=Internal use.
■ 料号明细及尺寸 Part No. List and Dimensions
C82683J3AE4R8LC MMKP82 0.068 26.5 10 19 22.5 0.8
C82823J3AE4R8LC MMKP82 0.082 26.5 10 19 22.5 0.8
C82104J3AE4R8LC MMKP82 0.1 26.5 10 19 22.5 0.8
C82104J3AE5R8LC MMKP82 0.12 26.5 11 20 22.5 0.8
C82124J3AE5R8LC MMKP82 0.12 26.5 11 20 22.5 0.8
C82154J3AE6R8LC MMKP82 0.15 26 12 21.5 22.5 0.8
C82104J3AF1R8LC MMKP82 0.1 31.5 10.8 19.5 27.5 0.8
C82124J3AF1R8LC MMKP82 0.12 31.5 10.8 19.5 27.5 0.8
C82154J3AF1R8LC MMKP82 0.15 31.5 10.8 19.5 27.5 0.8
C82184J3AF2R8LC MMKP82 0.18 31.5 13 21.6 27.5 0.8
C82224J3AF2R8LC MMKP82 0.22 31.5 13 21.6 27.5 0.8
C82274J3AF3R8LC MMKP82 0.27 31 14 25 27.5 0.8
C82334J3AF4R8LC MMKP82 0.33 31.5 16 25.5 27.5 0.8
C82394J3AF5R8LC MMKP82 0.39 31.5 16 30 27.5 0.8
C82474J3AF9R8LC MMKP82 0.47 31.5 18 28 27.5 0.8
UR :1600Vdc（650Vac）
成品编码
Part No. 系列 Series
容量
Capacitance
(μF)
尺寸 Dimension (mm)
W±0.5 T±0.5 H±0.5 P±0.5 d±0.05
C82122J3CD2R8LC MMKP82 0.0012 18 6 12 15 0.8
C82152J3CD2R8LC MMKP82 0.0015 18 6 12 15 0.8
C82182J3CD2R8LC MMKP82 0.0018 18 6 12 15 0.8
C8222J3CD2R8LC MMKP82 0.0022 18 6 12 15 0.8
盒装型双面金属化聚丙烯膜电容器---MMKP82(C82)系列
Double sided metallized polypropylene film capacitor(Box )---MMKP82(C82)series
说明 Note: “**”表示内部特征码 “**”=Internal use.
料号明细及尺寸 Part No. List and Dimensions
C82272J3CD2R8LC MMKP82 0.0027 18 6 12 15 0.8
C82332J3CD2R8LC MMKP82 0.0033 18 6 12 15 0.8
C82392J3CD2R8LC MMKP82 0.0039 18 6 12 15 0.8
C82472J3CD2R8LC MMKP82 0.0047 18 6 12 15 0.8
C82562J3CD2R8LC MMKP82 0.0056 18 6 12 15 0.8
C82682J3CD2R8LC MMKP82 0.0068 18 6 12 15 0.8
C82822J3CD2R8LC MMKP82 0.0082 18 6 12 15 0.8
C82103J3CD2R8LC MMKP82 0.01 18 6 12 15 0.8
C82123J3CD3R8LC MMKP82 0.012 18 7.5 13.5 15 0.8
C82153J3CD3R8LC MMKP82 0.015 18 7.5 13.5 15 0.8
C82183J3CD4R8LC MMKP82 0.018 18 8.4 14.5 15 0.8
C82223J3CD4R8LC MMKP82 0.022 18 8.4 14.5 15 0.8
C82273J3CD6R8LC MMKP82 0.027 18 10 15.8 15 0.8
C82273J3CDAR8LC MMKP82 0.027 18 10 15.8 15 0.8
C82333J3CD8R8LC MMKP82 0.033 18 11.2 19.2 15 0.8
C82153J3CE1R8LC MMKP82 0.015 26.5 6 15 22.5 0.8
C82103J3CE2R8LC MMKP82 0.01 26.5 7 16.5 22.5 0.8
C82183J3CE1R8LC MMKP82 0.018 26.5 6 15 22.5 0.8
C82223J3CE1R8LC MMKP82 0.022 26.5 6 15 22.5 0.8
C82273J3CE2R8LC MMKP82 0.027 26.5 7 16.5 22.5 0.8
C82333J3CE2R8LC MMKP82 0.033 26.5 7 16.5 22.5 0.8
C82393J3CE3R8LC MMKP82 0.039 26.5 8.5 17 22.5 0.8
C82473J3CE4R8LC MMKP82 0.047 26.5 10 19 22.5 0.8
C82563J3CE4R8LC MMKP82 0.056 26.5 10 19 22.5 0.8
C82683J3CE5R8LC MMKP82 0.068 26.5 11 20 22.5 0.8
C82823J3CE6R8LC MMKP82 0.082 26 12 21.5 22.5 0.8
C82823J3CF1R8LC MMKP82 0.082 31.5 10.8 19.5 27.5 0.8
C82104J3CF1R8LC MMKP82 0.1 31.5 10.8 19.5 27.5 0.8
C82124J3CF2R8LC MMKP82 0.12 31.5 13 21.6 27.5 0.8
C82154J3CF3R8LC MMKP82 0.15 31 14 25 27.5 0.8
C82184J3CF3R8LC MMKP82 0.18 31 14 25 27.5 0.8
C82224J3CF5R8LC MMKP82 0.22 31.5 16 30 27.5 0.8
盒装型双面金属化聚丙烯膜电容器---MMKP82(C82)系列
Double sided metallized polypropylene film capacitor(Box )---MMKP82(C82)series
UR :2000Vdc（700Vac）
成品编码

MMK
P82
0.01 18 10 15.8 15 0.8
C82123J3DD6R8LC
MMK
P82
0.012 18 10 15.8 15 0.8
C82123J3DD8R8LC
MMK
P82
0.012 18 11.2 19.2 15 0.8
C82153J3DD8R8LC
MMK
P82
0.015 18 11.2 19.2 15 0.8
C82103J3DE1R8LC MMK 0.01 26.5 6 15 22.5 0.8
盒装型双面金属化聚丙烯膜电容器---MMKP82(C82)系列
Double sided metallized polypropylene film capacitor(Box )---MMKP82(C82)series
说明 Note: “**”表示内部特征码 “**”=Internal use.
■ 料号明细及尺寸 Part No. List and Dimensions

MMK
P82
0.12 31.5 16 25.5 27.5 0.8
C82154J3DF5R8LC
MMK
P82
0.15 31.5 16 30 27.5 0.8
UR3000Vdc（750Vac）
成品编码
Part No. 系列 Series
容量
Capacitance
(μF)
尺寸 Dimension (mm)
W±0.5 T±0.5 H±0.5 P±0.5 d±0.05
C82102J3FD2R8LC MMKP82 0.001 18.0 6.0 12.0 15.0 0.8
盒装型双面金属化聚丙烯膜电容器---MMKP82(C82)系列
Double sided metallized polypropylene film capacitor(Box )---MMKP82(C82)series
说明 Note: “**”表示内部特征码 “**”=Internal use
Note: We can customize the capacitors according to customers special requirements.
C82122J3FD2R8LC MMKP82 0.0012 18.0 6.0 12.0 15.0 0.8
C82152J3FD2R8LC MMKP82 0.0015 18.0 6.0 12.0 15.0 0.8
C82182J3FD2R8LC MMKP82 0.0018 18.0 6.0 12.0 15.0 0.8
C82222J3FD2R8LC MMKP82 0.0022 18.0 6.0 12.0 15.0 0.8
C82272J3FD2R8LC MMKP82 0.0027 18.0 6.0 12.0 15.0 0.8
C82332J3FD3R8LC MMKP82 0.0033 18.0 7.5 13.5 15.0 0.8
C82392J3FD3R8LC MMKP82 0.0039 18.0 7.5 13.5 15.0 0.8
C82472J3FD4R8LC MMKP82 0.0047 18.0 8.4 14.5 15.0 0.8
C82562J3FD5R8LC MMKP82 0.0056 18.0 9.5 15.5 15.0 0.8
C82682J3FD6R8LC MMKP82 0.0068 18.0 9.5 15.5 15.0 0.8
C82822J3FD8R8LC MMKP82 0.0082 18.0 11.2 19.2 15.0 0.8
C82332J3FE1R8LC MMKP82 0.0033 26.5 6 15 22.5 0.8
C82442J3FE2R8LC MMKP82 0.0044 26.5 7.0 16.5 22.5 0.8
C82472J3FE2R8LC MMKP82 0.0047 26.5 7.0 16.5 22.5 0.8
C82562J3FE2R8LC MMKP82 0.0056 26.5 7.0 16.5 22.5 0.8
C82682J3FE2R8LC MMKP82 0.0068 26.5 7.0 16.5 22.5 0.8
C82822J3FE3R8LC MMKP82 0.0082 26.5 8.5 17.0 22.5 0.8
C82103J3FE3R8LC MMKP82 0.01 26.5 8.5 17.0 22.5 0.8
C82123J3FE4R8LC MMKP82 0.012 26.5 10.0 19.0 22.5 0.8
C82153J3FE4R8LC MMKP82 0.015 26.5 10 19 22.5 0.8
C82153J3FE5R8LC MMKP82 0.015 26.5 11.0 20.0 22.5 0.8
C82183J3FE6R8LC MMKP82 0.018 26 12.0 21.5 22.5 0.8
C82223J3FE6R8LC MMKP82 0.022 26.5 12 21.5 22.5 0.8
C82223J3FE7R8LC MMKP82 0.022 26.5 13.0 23.0 22.5 0.8
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Film Capacitors category:
Click to view products by  Sincerity manufacturer: